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RELAGAO DE CONTEMPLADOS

LOT. VISTA ALEGRE - MARACAJU / MS - 38 Unidades - Data de abertura: 21/08/2019

PROTOCOLO

0000018308
0000244253
0000244784
0000244025
0000244154
0000244142
0000061996
0000244176
0000244041

0000244029

0000244131
0000244236

0000244046
0000138020

0000184274
0000244108
0000021708

0000244261

0000244286
0000244028
0000244227

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

LUCIMAR MARTINS DE SOUZA
MARLI GOMES DA SILVA SANTOS
LUIS CARLOS BARBOSA
LUCELIA MORAIS DA SILVA
JULIA DE SOUZA ARGUELHO
JAQUELINE GARCIA SAMUEL
JOSIANE DA SILVA BRITO
ANDREIA CORCHETE BOGADO

MARIA JOSE MONTEIRO DE
OLIVEIRA

REGIANE APARECIDA DA SILVA
OLIVEIRA

DAYENE MARTINEZ FLORENTINO
JOAO PAULO ROCKENBACH

SIMONE NUNES DE OLIVEIRA

SILVIA RAFAELA DA SILVA
MARECO

LUCIANA DO CARMO FERREIRA
CYNTHIA RIOS

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

###.068.081-##
###.200.969-##
###.862.361-##
###.228.551-##
###.440.351-##
###.685.371-##
###.090.771-##
###.486.061-##
###.531.561-##

##+#.803.361-##

###.309.081-##
###.449.060-##

#H##.922.991-##
###.789.391-##

H###.481.621-##
###.810.891-##

CLAUDENICE PEREIRA GOMES DO ###.688.841-##

PRADO
LEONARDO ALVES DE ARAUJO

JOVAN SOUZA MEDINA
DEBORAH BARBOSA LIMA
LAUDICEIA ALVES

HHH.TT7.221-##

###.021.941-##
H###.862.141-##
H#H##.783.451-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

JOAO GAUTO DA SILVA

WANDERLEY DOS SANTOS FANFA

ORACYR GALEANO DE ANDREA

LUCIANO SANCHES CORREA

SELVA ORTELADO FLORENTIN
ROCKENBACH

CLODISVALDO LUIZ DO PRADO

SANDI MICAELA AMARILLA
TEIXEIRA

ARLINDO CAMARGO

CPF DO CONJUGE

###.180.499-##

###.310.561-##

#H#.347.321-##

###.461.951-##

#H##.867.951-##

#H##.873.631-##

###.806.591-##

HHRTT9.111-##
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0000244205
0000244246

0000244254
0000244125
0000261588
0000244071

0000244016
0000230964
0000163984

0000274428
0000274459
0000274440

0000293811

0000297506

0000244133

0000298389

ANA MARIA ARAUJO EBERHARDT
JOSE EDNALDO DA SILVA

DENILSON MACHADO
MARCELO AJALA MEDINA
JOSIMEIRE DA SILVA BRITO

GEIZI ORTEGA SANTANA
SANCHES

AMANDA RAQUEL VILAS BOAS
PATRICIA SIQUEIRA

EZEQUIEL REGINALDO DE SOUSA
CLEMENTE

MARCELINA AJALA MEDINA
BIANCA ESPINOLA

GABRIELI ORTEGA SANCHES
MARTINS

VANESSA DE SOUSA FLORES

FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS
CHERES

KAMILA VIANA ROCHA

ESTHER BUENO CRISTALDO DE
MATOS

###.092.27 1-##
H###.444.054-##

H#H##.644.201-##
HH##.485.711-##
###.187.701-##
###.368.57 1-##

###.005.251-##
###.323.461-##
H#H##.756.551-##

###.011.721-##
###.174 43 1-##
H#H##.766.281-##

###.935.841-##

###.121.891-##

###.605.791-##

###.131.591-##

MARIA APARECIDA LACERDA DA
SILVA

RENATA SOUZA DE LIMA

ROGERIO SANCHES

FELIPE DA SILVA MARTINS
SANCHES

FERNANDO APARECIDO LIMA DA
SILVA

GABRIEL POCH DE MATOS

###.830.234-##

#H##.164.801-##

###.002.321-##

###.366.389-##

#H#.T77.381-##

#H#.947 .991-##
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